
Stand: 23.06.2019 / 22:00:49

Ergebnisübersicht: Ludorf [201925004] 22.06.2019 - 23.06.2019

1 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A DA 3/1

Fantasie W 3114Mirjam Möller (RFV Tentzerow e. V.)1. P 40.00

Frieda W125Mirjam Möller (RFV Tentzerow e. V.)2. P 36.50

Troja 54243Mirjam Möller (RFV Tentzerow e. V.)3. P 35.50

Vesuvian K214Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)4. P 35.00

Baronesse 17710Claudia Geitel (PSV Rosenhof Grüssow e.V.)5. 32.50

Fürstenspitze K128Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)6. 32.00

No Limit 75168Laurie Ganz (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)7. 30.00

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* A 6/1

Luna 1802160Tamina Goppelt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)1. P 7.30

Demona S109Anna-Maria Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)2. P 7.20

Deja Vu 69106Laurie Ganz (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)3. P 7.10

Royal Mercure187Kim Hoppe (RV Güstrow e. V.)4. P 7.00

Levantina K150Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)5. P 6.70

Gronborg's Cassius Clay135 Josephine Wallner (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)6. P 6.60

Nikita Sunrise167Michelle Wiebke Holzhausen (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. P 6.60

Fenja 113115Vivien Drochner (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)8. 6.50

Fiona 541118Yvonne Wohlfeil (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)9. 6.40

Ohamit169Indira Wallner (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)9. 6.40

Flora 123119Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)11. 6.30

Tetsua Cadiez208Lisa Mossakowski (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)11. 6.30

Chianti 9873Andrea Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V.)13. 6.20

Fürst Frederik 4127Henriette Klara Graf (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)14. 6.00

Boiselle19Stephanie Wiese (Reitclub Reez e. V.)15. 5.90

Hemingway 47137Lisa Mossakowski (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)16. 5.80

Beauty Chevalier12Lara Knebel (RFV Putlitz e.V.)17. 5.70

Donna H 2110Henriette Helmes (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)18. 5.60

Letizia 31149Caroline Gödicke (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)19. 5.50

D'Elfi100Maxine Zakrzewski (PSV Eichenhof Falkensee e.V.)20. 5.40

Carinus 644Maxine Zakrzewski (PSV Eichenhof Falkensee e.V.)21. 5.00

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* A5/1

Gronborg's Cassius Clay135 Josephine Wallner (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)1. P 7.30

Demona S109Anna-Maria Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)2. P 7.10

Levantina K150Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)3. P 6.90

Google vM132Miriam Hellwig (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.)4. P 6.80

Belantino13Jennifer Riedel (RFV Kyritz e.V.)5. P 6.60

Deja Vu 69106Laurie Ganz (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)6. P 6.40

Tetsua Cadiez208Lisa Mossakowski (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)6. P 6.40

Relax 72183Annika Falkenhagen (RFV Redefin e.V)8. 6.30

Hemingway 47137Lisa Mossakowski (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)9. 6.20

Nelly 314166Carolin Olbricht (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)9. 6.20

Salasco190Melanie Nawrotzki (LÄNDLICHER RV LÜBARS E.V.)9. 6.20

Luna 1802160Tamina Goppelt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)12. 6.10

Stratego 6206Michelle Rosenberg (Haflinger RFV Burg Stargard e. V.)12. 6.10

Fiona 541118Yvonne Wohlfeil (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)14. 6.00

Ohamit169Indira Wallner (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)14. 6.00

Caru 249Sabina Börner (RFV Malchow e.V.)16. 5.80

Laurina 26145Manuela Lieske (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.)17. 5.70

Quintessa 55181Lara Mielke (RC Seehof Zielow e. V.)17. 5.70

Donna H 2110Henriette Helmes (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)19. 5.60

Fürst Frederik 4127Henriette Klara Graf (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)20. 5.50

4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. L2

Royal Mercure187Kim Hoppe (RV Güstrow e. V.)1. P 7.40

Ohamit169Indira Wallner (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)2. P 6.70

Dashnim103Kathleen Mieth (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)3. P 6.40

Bugatti M23Doreen Rebentisch (RFV Wildberg e.V.)4. P 6.00
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Baronesse 17710Claudia Geitel (PSV Rosenhof Grüssow e.V.)5. 4.80

Beauty Chevalier12Lara Knebel (RFV Putlitz e.V.)6. 4.70

5 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. L3

Ohamit169Indira Wallner (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)1. P 7.00

Relax 72183Annika Falkenhagen (RFV Redefin e.V)2. P 6.60

Sybilla 2207Henriette Walter (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)3. P 6.50

Google vM132Miriam Hellwig (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.)4. P 6.40

Stratego 6206Michelle Rosenberg (Haflinger RFV Burg Stargard e. V.)4. P 6.40

Bugatti M23Doreen Rebentisch (RFV Wildberg e.V.)6. 6.30

Dashnim103Kathleen Mieth (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)7. 6.20

Nelly 314166Carolin Olbricht (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)7. 6.20

Salasco190Melanie Nawrotzki (LÄNDLICHER RV LÜBARS E.V.)9. 5.90

Belantino13Jennifer Riedel (RFV Kyritz e.V.)10. 5.70

6 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* L7

Sybilla 2207Henriette Walter (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)1. P 6.60

Dashnim103Kathleen Mieth (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)2. P 6.40

Levantina K150Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)3. P 6.30

Fürst Frederik 4127Henriette Klara Graf (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)4. P 6.00

Bugatti M23Doreen Rebentisch (RFV Wildberg e.V.)5. 5.90

Relax 72183Annika Falkenhagen (RFV Redefin e.V)6. 5.80

Salasco190Melanie Nawrotzki (LÄNDLICHER RV LÜBARS E.V.)7. 5.50

7 Eignungsprüfung Kl.A  R1

Troja 54243Mirjam Möller (RFV Tentzerow e. V.)1. P 7.50

Corbinian KW90Anna-Lena Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)2. P 7.40

Sir Surprice 4196Yvonne Fischer (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)3. P 7.20

Valentina 127213Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)4. P 6.80

Quintana 74179Anna-Victoria Beyer (RV Parkentin e.V.)5. 6.20

8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A* 4-6 jähr.

Crack FW94Michael Succow (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)1. P 8.20

Carlo K 547Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)2. P 7.80

Grimana133Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)3. P 7.70

Atlantika 235Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)4. P 7.60

Balou's Spitze K8Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)5. 7.50

Baronesse 17710Claudia Geitel (PSV Rosenhof Grüssow e.V.)6. 7.00

Nadira 26164Anja Maibaum (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)6. 7.00

Corbinian KW90Anna-Lena Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)8. 6.60

Cultesse97Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)9. 6.20

Cornet�? D�?mour93Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)10. 0.00

Little Pepper 3256Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)10. 0.00

9 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 4-7 jähr.

Cultesse97Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)1. P 8.20

Grimana133Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)2. P 7.90

Carlo K 547Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)3. P 7.80

Da Vinci 334101Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)4. P 7.70

Aber Hallo 421Juliane Gafke (RFTV Krumke e.V.)5. 7.50

De Fleur 5104Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Wildberg e.V.)6. 7.10

Balou's Spitze K8Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)7. 7.00

Quel Mourat231Sofia Schmid (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)8. 5.30

Centaur 663Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)9. 0.00

10 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.A**

Charmina 368Fabienne Joél Bunk (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.41

Cascara 1352Celina Kurth (RFV Malchow e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 50.54

Remus 287184Annika Lenz (RFV Wessin e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.12
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Cellida61Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 52.76

For Samurei121Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)5. P 0.00 / 53.81

Candice 1938Eva Streeb (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 54.06

Curly 7199Mario Hartwig (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 54.75

Raja 165182Lysan-Cathris Hinz (RFV Malchow e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 55.47

Viola 274215Franziska Eisenberg (RC Passin e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 62.98

Cookie 3888Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e. V.)10. P 4.00 / 43.78

Wanda 461217Frank Siebeck (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)11. P 4.00 / 47.22

Skato 2198Marie Streeb (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)12. P 4.00 / 48.59

Jazz Dance 11138Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)13. P 4.00 / 49.11

Bellissimo 1715Henriette Klara Graf (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)14. P 4.00 / 52.70

Bernadette 2516Marius Böhm (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)15. 4.00 / 53.18

Aber Hallo 421Juliane Gafke (RFTV Krumke e.V.)16. 4.00 / 53.26

Corner 1092Lysan-Cathris Hinz (RFV Malchow e.V.)17. 4.00 / 53.84

Fred 81122Willy Arndt (RFV Bollewick e.V)18. 4.00 / 54.74

Lastella 2144Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)19. 4.00 / 56.04

Canturina39Lina Johannsen (RFV Malchow e.V.)20. 4.00 / 57.88

Coraja 489Madlen Schmidt (RV Teschow e.V.)21. 4.00 / 60.33

Aragon 4223Laura Schwindeler (RFV Wildberg e.V.)22. 4.00 / 61.46

Lotte 999158Pia-Luise Hohls (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)23. 4.00 / 62.73

Tiffy 58209Gina Hanauer (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)24. 4.00 / 63.37

Sternenfee M203Mareike Vollmer (RFV Malchow e.V.)25. 5.00 / 69.72

A Cacharel229Ulrike Henschel (RFV Kladrum e.V.)26. 8.00 / 62.90

Caribic 1443Marko Fick (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)27. 9.00 / 68.83

Colleen 3283Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)28. 10.00 / 87.18

Casper 39254Volkmar Hohls (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)29. 11.00 / 75.34

Cenon62Caroline Lenz (RFV Wessin e.V.)30. 11.00 / 75.85

Carla 16745Johanna Röhr (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)31. 12.00 / 56.94

Check In 769Björn Melz (Reitclub Reez e. V.)32. 12.00 / 57.09

Athina 324Margrit Schröder (RFV Kl.Schwechten u.Umg. e.V.)33. 12.00 / 79.96

Cleopatra 27378Anne Kirsch (RFV Plau am See e.V)34. 18.00 / 72.28

Levista 4151Nancy Schwindeler (RFV Wildberg e.V.)35. 18.00 / 88.64

Salio 3191Franziska Schröder (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)36. 26.00 / 104.38

Mandero T161Kirsten Liermann (PSV Woldegk e. V.)37. 31.00 / 93.80

11 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Cascara 1352Celina Kurth (RFV Malchow e.V.)1. P 8.10

Viola 274215Franziska Eisenberg (RC Passin e.V.)2. P 7.90

Canturina39Lina Johannsen (RFV Malchow e.V.)3. P 7.80

Midnight Shadow 3162Robert Helmes (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)4. P 7.70

Lastella 2144Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)5. P 7.60

Colleen 3283Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. P 7.50

Delpino108Anna-Victoria Beyer (RV Parkentin e.V.)6. P 7.50

Carlotta 227242Emma-Lotta Groß (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)6. P 7.50

Empire Jump112Tamina Goppelt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)9. P 7.40

Friedrichshof Kira126Emily Marek (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)10. P 7.30

Luna 1802160Tamina Goppelt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)10. P 7.30

Primus 249173Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)12. 7.10

Aragon 4223Laura Schwindeler (RFV Wildberg e.V.)13. 7.00

Quinteros180Pia Schröder (RFV Wessin e.V.)13. 7.00

Chelsea 13870Andrea Gag-Heine (RFV Wessin e.V.)15. 6.80

Lotte 999158Pia-Luise Hohls (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)15. 6.80

A Cacharel229Ulrike Henschel (RFV Kladrum e.V.)17. 6.60

Centaur 663Celina Kurth (RFV Malchow e.V.)18. 6.50

Carlo 38446Isabelle Jähn (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)19. 6.30

Capri 12140Ida Franell (RFV Malchow e.V.)20. 6.20

Roxana 320186Michael Niesche (RFV Bollewick e.V)21. 6.00

Athina 324Margrit Schröder (RFV Kl.Schwechten u.Umg. e.V.)22. 5.90

Calima 730Annemarie Winkel (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)23. 5.70

Quidamo 2176Kathrin Michaelsen (SPV Sukow e. V.)24. 5.30
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Camea34Anna-Lena Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)25. 0.00

Carla 16745Johanna Röhr (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)25. 0.00

Levista 4151Nancy Schwindeler (RFV Wildberg e.V.)25. 0.00

Sir Surprice 4196Yvonne Fischer (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)25. 0.00

Shacarola254Anna Müller (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)25. 0.00

12 Punktespringprfg. Kl.A*

Landmann 53143Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)1. P 44.00 / 40.44

Pelle 36170Marlene Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)2. P 44.00 / 42.52

Brie-Bella22Madlen Schwarz (RV Parkentin e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 45.63

Ustina 6212Madlen Schwarz (RV Parkentin e.V.)4. P 44.00 / 46.23

Lastella 2144Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)5. P 44.00 / 46.74

Hawais Girl136Marlene Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)6. P 44.00 / 47.05

Nokus Pokus253Kim Jenning-Noritz (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)7. P 44.00 / 48.12

Casper 39254Volkmar Hohls (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)8. P 44.00 / 49.19

Delpino108Anna-Victoria Beyer (RV Parkentin e.V.)9. P 44.00 / 50.29

Aragon 4223Laura Schwindeler (RFV Wildberg e.V.)10. P 44.00 / 52.38

Milli Vanilli 8163Marie Schomacher (RV Teschow e.V.)11. P 44.00 / 52.70

Viola 274215Franziska Eisenberg (RC Passin e.V.)12. P 44.00 / 55.24

Athina 324Margrit Schröder (RFV Kl.Schwechten u.Umg. e.V.)13. 44.00 / 56.93

Midnight Shadow 3162Robert Helmes (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)14. 43.00 / 50.37

Carla 16745Johanna Röhr (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)15. 40.00 / 45.97

Burny 525Gina Schley (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)16. 39.00 / 61.35

Colleen 3283Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)17. 38.00 / 65.92

Lotte 999158Pia-Luise Hohls (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)18. 35.00 / 62.80

Laurina 26145Manuela Lieske (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.)19. 34.00 / 75.10

Capri 12140Ida Franell (RFV Malchow e.V.)20. 25.00 / 68.42

Quick Hera174Mirko Christiansen (RFV Krümmel e. V.)21. 12.00 / 40.32

Roxana 320186Michael Niesche (RFV Bollewick e.V)22. 12.00 / 53.01

Check In 769Björn Melz (Reitclub Reez e. V.)23. 11.00 / 52.94

Candice 1938Eva Streeb (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)24. 10.00 / 47.97

Cleopatra 27378Anne Kirsch (RFV Plau am See e.V)25. 10.00 / 63.58

Remus 287184Annika Lenz (RFV Wessin e.V.)26. 8.00 / 58.69

Luna 1802160Tamina Goppelt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)27. 5.00 / 43.83

13 Stafettenspringprfg.Kl.A*

Cramon1. Su MA: 0.00/123.03

Carlo 38446Isabelle JähnP

Sternschnuppe 117204Susan NörenbergP

Hartig2. Su MA: 0.00/149.86

Chelsea 13870Andrea Gag-HeineP

Quinteros180Pia SchröderP

14 Springprfg.Kl.A** m.St. Ü 40

For Samurei121Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)1. P *0.00 / 35.49

Wanda 461217Frank Siebeck (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 35.50

Cellida61Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 37.92

Conchetta 1084Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)4. P *0.00 / 38.60

Jazz Dance 11138Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)5. *4.00 / 36.29

Casalita 3228Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)6. *4.00 / 38.42

Curly 7199Mario Hartwig (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)7. *8.00 / 42.50

Caribic 1443Marko Fick (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)8. 4.00 / 51.21

Colanbo82Claudia Geitel (PSV Rosenhof Grüssow e.V.)9. 4.00 / 53.02

Quick Hera174Mirko Christiansen (RFV Krümmel e. V.)10. 4.00 / 54.16
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15 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L mit Joker

Champ 23865Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)1. P 44.00 / 42.58

Raja 165182Lysan-Cathris Hinz (RFV Malchow e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 44.71

Bellissimo 1715Henriette Klara Graf (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)3. P 44.00 / 45.50

Bernadette 2516Marius Böhm (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)4. P 44.00 / 45.59

Bastiaan 811Anja Maibaum (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)5. P 44.00 / 45.65

Cascara 1352Celina Kurth (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. P 44.00 / 46.05

Coraja 489Madlen Schmidt (RV Teschow e.V.)7. P 44.00 / 46.21

Nokus Pokus253Kim Jenning-Noritz (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)8. P 44.00 / 46.54

Negro 80165Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)9. P 44.00 / 46.74

Corner 1092Lysan-Cathris Hinz (RFV Malchow e.V.)10. P 44.00 / 48.52

Aber Hallo 421Juliane Gafke (RFTV Krumke e.V.)11. P 44.00 / 48.62

Brandon 921Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)12. P 39.00 / 41.07

Loony Lotte155Hubert Gottwald (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)13. 39.00 / 41.50

Charmina 368Fabienne Joél Bunk (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)14. 39.00 / 44.84

Fred 81122Willy Arndt (RFV Bollewick e.V)15. 37.00 / 43.21

Captain Cromwell42Nadja Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V)16. 37.00 / 47.55

Skato 2198Marie Streeb (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)17. 35.00 / 45.32

Barcelona 529Anna Maria Hübener (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)18. 31.00 / 55.79

Salio 3191Franziska Schröder (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)19. 16.00 / 85.63

Campino 42237Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)20. 15.00 / 90.98

Ciddow74Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)21. 12.00 / 36.63

Landmann 53143Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)22. 12.00 / 39.37

Ludwigs S159Michael Succow (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)23. 12.00 / 43.02

Casandra 4251Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V.)24. 12.00 / 47.98

Cenon62Caroline Lenz (RFV Wessin e.V.)25. 10.00 / 49.56

Sternenfee M203Mareike Vollmer (RFV Malchow e.V.)26. 7.00 / 44.17

Conni 1786Hubert Gottwald (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)27. 7.00 / 44.61

Levista 4151Nancy Schwindeler (RFV Wildberg e.V.)28. 7.00 / 50.38

Colanbo82Claudia Geitel (PSV Rosenhof Grüssow e.V.)29. 3.00 / 45.33

Brie-Bella22Madlen Schwarz (RV Parkentin e.V.)30. 0.00 / 55.00

Aurelian 46Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V.)31. -7.00 / 81.68

16 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

Cherie mon72Christoph Amelong-Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 34.21

Cronau95Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 34.27

Casper 38153Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 35.10

Stovinsky205Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 36.84

Ciddow74Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 37.29

Champ 23865Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)6. P *0.00 / 37.83

Barcelona 529Anna Maria Hübener (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)7. P *0.00 / 38.54

Delano 98107Heidi Arndt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)8. P *0.00 / 39.03

Emyday113Maria Zahn (Reitclub Reez e. V.)9. P *0.00 / 41.74

Ludwigs S159Michael Succow (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)10. P *0.00 / 48.13

Dancing-Queen S102Anna-Lena Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)11. P *4.00 / 39.32

Bastiaan 811Anja Maibaum (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)12. *4.00 / 40.23

Bako 27Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)13. *4.00 / 41.07

Cascara 1352Celina Kurth (RFV Malchow e.V.)14. *4.00 / 46.70

Curina98Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)15. 0.00 / 69.57

Wai o Wai 4216Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)16. 4.00 / 63.44

Midnight Shadow 3162Robert Helmes (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)17. 4.00 / 65.52

Bellissimo 1715Henriette Klara Graf (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)18. 4.00 / 66.26

Colanbo82Claudia Geitel (PSV Rosenhof Grüssow e.V.)19. 4.00 / 67.10

Levista 4151Nancy Schwindeler (RFV Wildberg e.V.)20. 4.00 / 71.03

Aurelian 46Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V.)21. 4.00 / 76.54

Rufus 100188Inga Rust (RFV Malchow e.V.)22. 4.00 / 78.63

Cookie 3888Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e. V.)23. 8.00 / 59.65

Conni 1786Hubert Gottwald (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)24. 8.00 / 60.06

Loony Lotte155Hubert Gottwald (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)25. 8.00 / 66.57
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Campino 42237Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)26. 8.00 / 84.29

Brandon 921Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)27. 12.00 / 63.33

Concita H85Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.)28. 16.00 / 115.13

Fred 81122Willy Arndt (RFV Bollewick e.V)29. 20.00 / 61.52

17 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M*

Cronau95Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)1. P 44.00 / 41.85

Cherie mon72Christoph Amelong-Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)2. P 44.00 / 42.04

Stovinsky205Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 42.93

Achilles 522Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)4. P 44.00 / 46.63

Bako 27Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. P 44.00 / 46.71

Chameur 14664Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)6. P 44.00 / 47.03

Delano 98107Heidi Arndt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)7. P 44.00 / 47.81

Concita H85Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.)8. P 41.00 / 54.76

Conni 1786Hubert Gottwald (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)9. 36.00 / 51.45

Casper 38153Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)10. 35.00 / 46.08

Emyday113Maria Zahn (Reitclub Reez e. V.)11. 33.00 / 60.00

Dancing-Queen S102Anna-Lena Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)12. 32.00 / 47.76

Ludwigs S159Michael Succow (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)13. 29.00 / 78.56

Wai o Wai 4216Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)14. 12.00 / 43.73

Bastiaan 811Anja Maibaum (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)15. 8.00 / 64.72

Loony Lotte155Hubert Gottwald (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)16. 6.00 / 49.89

Rufus 100188Inga Rust (RFV Malchow e.V.)17. 6.00 / 56.07

Ciddow74Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)18. 5.00 / 42.46

Champ 23865Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)19. 5.00 / 46.58

Campino 42237Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)20. 1.00 / 85.13

18 Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde

Wai o Wai 4216Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 48.12

Champ 23865Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)2. P *4.00 / 46.87

Ciddow74Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)3. P *21.00 / 57.26

Chameur 14664Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)4. P 0.00 / 63.79

Celestina 659Nele Eisenberg (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)5. 4.00 / 65.52

Delano 98107Heidi Arndt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)6. 4.00 / 67.28

Achilles 522Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)7. 4.00 / 69.10

Bako 27Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)8. 4.00 / 69.89

Ludwigs S159Michael Succow (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)9. 4.00 / 72.26

Casper 38153Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)10. 6.00 / 84.23

Campino 42237Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)11. 32.00 / 123.33

19 Führzügel-WB

Freestyl247Kimberley Ashley Wagner (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.)1. P 7.50

Orlina226 Amy Michelle Schumann ()2. P 7.30

Jacky236 Shania Becker (RFV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf)3. P 6.80

Flora 123119 Elina Peters (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)4. P 6.50

Penelope 380171 Edgar Peters (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)4. P 6.50

Bella235 Till Dornbusch (RFV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf)4. P 6.50

Peter237  Anna Kerr (RFV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf)4. P 6.50

Maja246 Letty Pils (RFV Putlitz e.V.)4. P 6.50

Ornella250 Elli Auzinger (RFV Bollewick e.V)4. P 6.50

Luci 56252 Paul Friedrich Oriwol (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)4. P 6.50

Hasky261 Charlotte Rebentisch (RFV Wildberg e.V.)4. P 6.50

20 Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab

Quellenhofs Chopin248Melissa Wilke (Verein Liebenwalder Pferdefreunde e)1. P 7.80

Mahrdorf Tenor233 Josephin Braun (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)2. P 7.20

Penelope 380171 Hermine Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)3. P 7.00

Cassiopaia238 Charlotte Dornbusch (RFV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf)4. P 6.90

Schlaggenhof's Damina194 Clara Nürnberg (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)5. 6.80
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Orlina226 Nathalie Speltzer (RFV Putlitz e.V.)6. 6.70

Berni219 Piya Granzow (RFV Krümmel e. V.)7. 6.60

Freestyl245Chantal Allysha Wagner (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.)7. 6.60

Nike257 Celina Balzer (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)9. 6.40

Lopaca223Hirsing Leonie (RFV Putlitz e.V.)10. 6.00

Colanbo82 Marie Elisabeth Geitel (PSV Rosenhof Grüssow e.V.)11. 5.50

Royal258 Marie Elisabeth Geitel (PSV Rosenhof Grüssow e.V.)12. 5.00

21 Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab-Galopp

Quellenhofs Chopin248Melissa Wilke (Verein Liebenwalder Pferdefreunde e)1. P 7.60

Lopaca223 Nele Podehl (RFV Putlitz e.V.)2. P 7.30

Cassiopaia238 Charlotte Dornbusch (RFV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf)3. P 7.20

Gachinos Girl129 Marie Wallner (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)4. P 7.10

Nehara224 Anouk Eppler (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. 7.00

Penelope 380171 Hermine Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)6. 6.80

Freestyl245Chantal Allysha Wagner (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.)7. 6.70

Schlaggenhof's Damina194 Clara Nürnberg (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)8. 6.60

Berni219 Piya Granzow (RFV Krümmel e. V.)9. 6.50

Gina 1650221 Enie Ernst (RFV Malchow e.V.)9. 6.50

Mahrdorf Tenor233 Josephin Braun (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)9. 6.50

22 Dressur-WB  E 5/1

Demona S109Anna-Maria Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)1. P 7.80

Contador 5487Vivien Drochner (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)2. P 7.60

Gronborg's Cassius Clay135 Josephine Wallner (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)3. P 7.50

Deja Vu 69106Laurie Ganz (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)4. P 7.30

Caru 249Sabina Börner (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. P 7.00

Chanel 45067Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)6. 6.40

Boiselle19Stephanie Wiese (Reitclub Reez e. V.)7. 6.20

Don Camilo227Stella Grope (PSV Eichenhof Falkensee e.V.)8. 6.00

Schlaggenhof's Damina194 Clara Nürnberg (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)9. 5.50

Carinus 644Stella Grope (PSV Eichenhof Falkensee e.V.)10. 5.30

Leichtmatrose222 Nicky Mickan (RFV Krümmel e. V.)11. 4.80

Colja259 Sonja Seidel (RFV Malchow e.V.)11. 4.80

Luci 56252 Elisabeth Oriwol (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)13. 0.00

23 Dressur-WB E8

Gronborg's Cassius Clay135 Josephine Wallner (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)1. P 8.20

Contador 5487Vivien Drochner (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)2. P 7.60

Demona S109Anna-Maria Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)3. P 7.50

Gachinos Girl129 Paula Hinrichs (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)4. P 7.40

Quintana 74179Anna-Victoria Beyer (RV Parkentin e.V.)5. P 7.10

Gachinos Girl129 Anna Paschke (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)6. P 7.00

Chanel 45067Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)7. P 6.90

Quellenhofs Chopin248Charlyn Rau (Verein Liebenwalder Pferdefreunde e)8. 6.80

Gina 1650221 Enie Ernst (RFV Malchow e.V.)9. 6.60

No Limit 75168Laurie Ganz (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)10. 6.50

Nehara224 Anouk Eppler (RFV Malchow e.V.)10. 6.50

Caru 249Sabina Börner (RFV Malchow e.V.)12. 6.30

Quater past five251 Doreen Auzinger (RFV Bollewick e.V)12. 6.30

Leichtmatrose222 Nicky Mickan (RFV Krümmel e. V.)14. 6.20

CBell262 Lena Wermke (RC Seehof Zielow e. V.)14. 6.20

Quintessa 55181Lara Mielke (RC Seehof Zielow e. V.)16. 6.10

Remmedy249Charlyn Rau (Verein Liebenwalder Pferdefreunde e)16. 6.10

Face cachee de la lune244 Ive Michelle Schumacher (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)18. 6.00

Fly234 Käthe Dähne (Ritzerower RV e. V.)19. 5.90

Orlina226 Caroline Lehmann (RFV Putlitz e.V.)20. 5.80

Sorina 12201Jessica Reisener (RFV Bollewick e.V)21. 4.70
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24 Stilspring-WB mit EZ

Pelle 36170Marlene Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)1. P 7.40

Friedrichshof Kira126Emily Marek (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)2. P 7.20

Lotte 999158Pia-Luise Hohls (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)3. P 6.80

Colja259 Sonja Seidel (RFV Malchow e.V.)4. P 6.50

Fenja 113115Vivien Drochner (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)5. 6.20

Cash 215220 Lene Arndt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)6. 0.00

25 Jump & Drive

Aber Hallo 421Juliane Gafke (RFTV Krumke e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 78.91

Pelle 36170Marlene Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 79.90

Fred 81122Johanna Röhr (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 82.24

Primus 249173Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 88.85

Skato 2198Nele Eisenberg (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)5. 0.00 / 90.29

Fenja 113115Vivien Drochner (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)6. 0.00 / 93.89
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